%

NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

1-A St Peter Lutheran

1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
2-A Eugene Field Scheol
2-B Central Asmbly of God
3-A Not Used

4-B St. Joseph City Hall
4-C Bode Middle School
5-B Wyatt Park Christian
6-A Bartlett Center

B Brookdale Stdnt Mnstr
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist
Huffman Untd Mthdst
Troester Media Ctr

St James Parish Ctr
Lake Contrary School
0-A Hyde Valley Mthdst
0-B Keys Christian Flwsh
11-A Not Used

11-B Faith Untd Church
12-A Ashland Untd Mthdst
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
13-A Wesley Untd Mthdst
13-B 3 Angels 7th Day Adv
15-C Missouri Ntnl Grd
15-D St Paul Lutheran
16-A Agency Methodist
16-B Blank

16-C Blank

16-D Blank

16-E St Joseph Catholic
16-F Frazier Baptist

16-G Blank

16-H Clair Untd Methodist
16-1 Firefighters Union

6-
7-C
7-E
8-C
8-D
9-B
9-C
1
1

0036 ABSENTEE

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 3, 2012

RVT
EO0O
GTT
IEA BCT VTT
SRL AAO 0UO
TS LST TRT
E LTA ENA
R 0 L ROL
E T U
D S T
2378 590 24.81
2206 354 16.05
122 301 41.69
1604 345 21.51
0 0
1846 183 9.91
1422 425 29.89
2548 485 19.03
1381 151  10.93
2110 452 21,42
1471 263 17.88
2053 369 17.97
627 211 33.65
1458 349 23.94
1806 276 15.28
819 145 17.70
1712 285 16.65
2623 660 25.16
0 0
1712 551 32.18
2014 684 33.96
4445 1719  38.67
2409 596 24.74
1656 426  25.72
3114 698 22.41
1917 635 33.12
523 27 5.16
0 0
0 0
0 0
393 34 8.65
815 112 13.74
0 0
812 260 32.02
728 235 32.28
0 875
49324 12696 25.74

CANDIDATE TOTALS




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL DIST

Vote for 3
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Central Asmbly of God
0006 4-B St. Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Bartlett Center
0010 6-B Brookdale Stdnt Mnstr
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist
0013 8-C Huffman Untd Mthdst
0014 8-D Troester Media Ctr
0015 9-B St James Parish Ctr
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Mthdst
0018 10-B Keys Christian Flwsh
0020 11-B Faith Untd Church

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0034
0035

12-A Ashland Untd Mthdst
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
13-A Wesley Untd Mthdst
13-B 3 Angels 7th Day Adv
15-C Missouri Ntnl Grd
15-D St Paul Lutheran
16-A Agency Methodist
16-H Clair Untd Methodist
16-1 Firefighters Union

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

n r

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 3, 2012

C(D
hCa
rhn
irf
sio
H(H tsr
aHe i)d W(H
DS man n aW
en imd ek 1a
ne 1)e i t
s nt t r 1 e
m ih 0 s 1
a s e n o e
n n n n

104 144 140 151

220 383 182 250
233 226 176 288
265 189 268 371
664 612 524 1033
175 232 211 241
137 172 152 220
274 266 240 369
235 233 227 365
10 4 6 11
93 95 83 136
74 106 91 116
292 361 317 413
4344 4896 4542 6063
13.65 15.39 14.27 19.06

b




NAME HEADING CANVASS BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 3, 2012
RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

EAST BUCHANAN C-1 SCHOOL DIST

Vote for 2
FP
ril
K A ea
yr dc W
1c ¥y k R
TAM eh DW e I
0.C d ea m T
d P e al e E
d i k nk i
k i u e 1
e n P r N
(NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 8 9 22 18 0
0032 16-F Frazier Baptist 48 39 81 35 0
0036 ABSENTEE 1 4 9 6 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 57 52 112 59
CANDIDATE PERCENT 20.35 18.57 40.00 21.07

CITY OF GOWER ALDERMAN WARD I

Vote for 1
JB
or W
hu JB MK R
ns or 1P I
h he cu T
W nn he E
0 d ag
0 ) ee I
d e 1p N
(NON)  (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0032 16-F Frazier Baptist 0 0 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0

CITY OF GOWER ALDERMAN WARD II

Vote for 1

h N
(NON)  (NON)

0032 16-F Frazier Baptist
0036 ABSENTEE
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.0

S = O
o




NAME HEADING CANVASS BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 3, 2012
RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

CITY OF EASTON MAYOR

Vote for 1
TE
wl W
il R
11 I
an T
g E
t
0 I
n N
(NON)  (NON)
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 23 0
0036 ABSENTEE 6 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 29

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CITY OF EASTON WEST WARD

Vote for 1
W
WD R
ee I
S W T
1e E
ee
ys I
e N
(NON)  (NON)
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 11 0
0036 ABSENTEE 3 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 14
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CITY OF EASTON EAST WARD

Vote for 1
W
R
I
T
E
I
N
(NON)
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 6
0036 ABSENTEE 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 3, 2012

RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

VILLAGE OF AGENCY

Vote for 3
VE W
B G an R
ra 1g GS I
yb ee et T
ar ri na E
n i ik eg
e ee g I
1 n S N
(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0027 16-A Agency Methodist 10 9 9 0
0036 ABSENTEE 3 3 3 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13 12 12
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.13 32.43 32.43

SAVANNAH RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DIST

Vote for 1
W
R
RO I
ol T
JML ni E
0.Y nv
e 1 ie I
o er N
(NON)  (NON)  (NON)
0034 16-H Clair Untd Methodist 14 0
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0

7
0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 66.66 33.33

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ST. JOSEPH

Vote for 1
Y
E N
S 0

(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran 362 226
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 170 184
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 238 61
0004 2-B Central Asmbly of God 214 131
0006 4-B St. Joseph City Hall 90 93
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 324 101
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 275 209
0009 6-A Bartlett Center 81 68
0010 6-B Brookdale Stdnt Mnstr 286 165
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 143 119
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist 185 184
0013 8-C Huffman Untd Mthdst 147 64
0014 8-D Troester Media Ctr 214 134
0015 9-B St James Parish Ctr 161 114
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 68 77
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Mthdst 139 146



NAME HEADING CANVASS BUCHANAN COUNTY, MO
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 3, 2012

RUN DATE:04/04/12 10:41 AM

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ST. JOSEPH

Vote for 1
Y
E N
S 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0018 10-B Keys Christian Flwsh 409 250
0020 11-B Faith Untd Church 408 142
0021 12-A Ashland Untd Mthdst 487 196
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 1352 367
0023 13-A Wesley Untd Mthdst 328 268
0024 13-B 3 Angels 7th Day Adv 291 135
0025 15-C Missouri Ntnl Grd 483 214
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran 447 188
0027 16-A Agency Methodist 11 6
0034 16-H Clair Untd Methodist 177 83
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 174 59
0036 ABSENTEE 481 308
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8145 4292

CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.49 34.50




OFFICIAL RESULTS
Location
Village of Lewis and Clark
Board of Trustees
Lanny LeRoy
Kevin Munsterman
Lu-Ann Pike

PROPOSITION
Yes
No

Village of Rushville

Board of Trustees
Barry Hersh
Gary E. Black

Village of DeKalb

Board of Trustees
William Leon Reese
Daniel Crockett

Votes
17

Votes
16

Votes
18
18

Votes



Precinct
1-A

1-B

2-A

2-B

4-B

4-C

5-B

6-A

6-B

7-C

7-E

8-C

8-D

9-B

9-C
10-A
10-B
11-B
12-A
12-B
13-A
13-B
15-C
15-D
16-A
16-H
16-1
Absentee
TOTAL:

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Certified Write-In Candidates

Kenneth Reeder

71
58
31
30
25
31
52
14
35
24
35
18
36
19
15
30
47
31
51
83
58
27
44
46
0
21
13
35

980



